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Hole-in-Ones from NSW/ACT Club Results from July 2013
As at 15th August 2013

Date Day Club Achiever Hole
Jul-13

1/07/2013 Monday Nil
2/07/2013 Tuesday Randwick G Gormly  12th
2/07/2013 Tuesday Stoncutters Ridge  R Claringbull (Massey Park) 11th
3/07/2013 Wednesday Cumberland P Starc 3rd
3/07/2013 Wednesday North Ryde A McKie 10th
4/07/2013 Thursday Avondale K Yee 2nd
4/07/2013 Thursday Roseville J Glendinning 15th
5/07/2013 Friday Richmond C Jennings 10th
5/07/2013 Friday The Lakes J Beith 15th
6/07/2013 Saturday Castle Hill J Zavaglia 4th
6/07/2013 Saturday Northbridge  I Blundell 5th
6/07/2013 Saturday Wyong D Willett 13th
7/07/2013 Sunday Magenta Shores C Campbell 15th
7/07/2013 Sunday Monash J McLeod 17th
7/07/2013 Sunday Terrey Hills J Leung 4th
7/07/2013 Sunday The Lakes S Patel 9th
8/07/2013 Monday Roseville G Campbell 15th
9/07/2013 Tuesday Fox Hills W Marchant 6th
10/07/2013 Wednesday Bexley D Street 14th
10/07/2013 Wednesday Horizons M Toes 4th
10/07/2013 Wednesday Wollongong R Griffiths 10th
11/07/2013 Thursday New Brighton D Allison 17th
12/07/2013 Friday Nil
13/07/2013 Saturday Asquith M Black 12th
13/07/2013 Saturday Penrith D Staltenpool 7th
13/07/2013 Saturday Rum Corps P Sasse 6th
13/07/2013 Saturday Sefton G Aston 2nd
13/07/2013 Saturday The Coast B Perry 4th
14/07/2013 Sunday Camden Lakeside T McDonald 16th
14/07/2013 Sunday Castle Hill P Gardner 4th
14/07/2013 Sunday Cronulla J Sedivy 15th
14/07/2013 Sunday Kareela J Harding 18th
14/07/2013 Sunday Royal Sydney R Kelly 3rd
14/07/2013 Sunday Wakehurst C Seeto 5th
14/07/2013 Sunday Cumberland C Powell 16th
15/07/2013 Monday Bonnie Doon P Poulos 4th
15/07/2013 Monday Long Reef D Middleton 2nd
16/07/2013 Tuesday Concord E White 4th
16/07/2013 Tuesday Shoalhaven Heads S McGilvray 2nd
17/07/2013 Wednesday Bexley M Buckley 11th
17/07/2013 Wednesday Cabramatta S Lou 7th
17/07/2013 Wednesday Everglades B Vile 6th
17/07/2013 Wednesday Mona Vale B Burbury & D Rose 16th
17/07/2013 Wednesday Elanora F Cavill 7th
18/07/2013 Thursday Cambell Town M Keane 12th
18/07/2013 Thursday Massey Park M Page 11th
19/07/2013 Friday Nil
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20/07/2013 Saturday Oatlands S Yao 2nd
20/07/2013 Saturday Hurstville H Sollazzo 14th
21/07/2013 Sunday Cromer T Renard 18th
21/07/2013 Sunday Terrigal A Connolly 11th
22/07/2013 Monday Roseville E Stevenson 8th
23/07/2013 Tuesday Nil
24/07/2013 Wednesday Campbelltown D Abbott (PGA) 12th
24/07/2013 Wednesday Avondale M Bloxham 11th
24/07/2013 Wednesday Cronulla C McGree 7th
25/07/2013 Thursday Nil
26/07/2013 Friday The Coast M Barrett 4th
27/07/2013 Saturday Botany D Waddell 3rd
27/07/2013 Saturday Chatswood M Pulich 13th
27/07/2013 Saturday Everglades C Howe 16th
27/07/2013 Saturday Forster R Pollard 4th
27/07/2013 Saturday Muree Gardiner 12th
27/07/2013 Saturday Richmond G Reynolds 2nd
27/07/2013 Saturday Wakehurst D Leyshon 13th
28/07/2013 Sunday Castle Hill R Pedersen 11th
28/07/2013 Sunday Cumberland C Vlahos 11th
28/07/2013 Sunday Dunheved W Beard 8th
28/07/2013 Sunday Palm Beach M Hill 8th
29/07/2013 Monday Nil
30/07/2013 Tuesday Fox Hills B Hillier 6th
30/07/2013 Tuesday Shelly Beach R Perrin 9th
30/07/2013 Tuesday Kareela D Hibberd 18th
30/07/2013 Tuesday Manly M Clarke 15th
31/07/2013 Wednesday Bexley G Hunter 14th
31/07/2013 Wednesday Cammeray R Greenaway 3rd
31/07/2013 Wednesday Concord P Alexander 14th
31/07/2013 Wednesday Cromer N Austen 9th
31/07/2013 Wednesday Long Reef J Steuart 13th
31/07/2013 Wednesday North Ryde K Aggett 3rd
31/07/2013 Wednesday Oatlands R Bowyer 18th
31/07/2013 Wednesday Richmond G Stephenson 15th
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Aug-13
1/08/2013 Thursday Eastlake R Bennett 16th
2/08/2013 Friday Everglades R Anderson 8th
2/08/2013 Friday Toukley B White 8th
3/08/2013 Saturday Bexley D Marriner 7th
3/08/2013 Saturday Chatswood S Orman 11th
3/08/2013 Saturday Cumberland G Kennedy 11th
3/08/2013 Saturday Gordon C Mooney 12th
3/08/2013 Saturday Leonay G Sutton 14th
3/08/2013 Saturday Palm Beach S Player 6th
3/08/2013 Saturday Stonecutters Ridge G Dannoun 16th
3/08/2013 Saturday Windsor L Millett 11th
4/08/2013 Sunday Eastlake R Freedberg 9th
4/08/2013 Sunday Rosnay M Tuiono 5th
5/08/2013 Monday Roseville J Hawke 8th
6/08/2013 Tuesday Wakehurst C Carlyon 16th
7/08/2013 Wednesday Bankstown R Thompson 11th
7/08/2013 Wednesday Dunheved R Dadat 13th
7/08/2013 Wednesday Kogarah H Fallon 9th
7/08/2013 Wednesday Muirfield L Nairn 6th
7/08/2013 Wednesday Pennant Hills M Gilbert 18th
8/08/2013 Thursday Penrith P Tunchon 15th
9/08/2013 Friday Roseville H Kelly 8th
10/08/2013 Saturday Asquith J Fisher 12th
10/08/2013 Saturday Bankstown E Haines 7th
10/08/2013 Saturday Bankstown P Volk 11th
10/08/2013 Saturday Cromer B O'Toole 18th
10/08/2013 Saturday Dunheved S Oakes 11th
10/08/2013 Saturday Macarthur Grange P McFadden 11th
10/08/2013 Saturday North Ryde L Brown 14th
10/08/2013 Saturday North Ryde S Skala 10th
10/08/2013 Saturday Oatlands J Jang 9th
10/08/2013 Saturday Shelly Beach F Borg 4th
10/08/2013 Saturday Shelly Beach D Quinn 4th
11/08/2013 Sunday Bardwell Valley C Toohey 9th
11/08/2013 Sunday Kareela J Malin 8th
11/08/2013 Sunday Killara B Henry 11th
12/08/2013 Monday Nil
13/08/2013 Tuesday Shelly Beach J Williams 13th
13/08/2013 Tuesday Terrigal D Hawkins 11th
14/08/2013 Wednesday Everglades K Overhall 6th
14/08/2013 Wednesday Everglades K Polley 12th
14/08/2013 Wednesday Kareela J Gibson 8th
14/08/2013 Wednesday Royal Sydney S Klotz 14th
14/08/2013 Wednesday St Georges Basin M Ayrton 15th
14/08/2013 Wednesday Terrey Hills T Katagiri 15th
14/08/2013 Wednesday Woolooware B Keane 9th
15/08/2013 Thursday Northbridge R Adamson 3rd
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